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Coleen Arbogast  
Med Staff Credentialing Asst. 
St. Joseph's Hospital 
1 Amalia Drive 
Buckhannon, WV  26201 
304‐460‐7949 Phone 
304‐473‐2309 Fax 
coleen.arbogast@wvumedicine.org 
 

 
Kerra Ball  
Medical Staff Coordinator 
Camden‐Clark Medical Center 
800 Garfield Avenue 
Parkersburg, WV  26101 
304‐424‐2976 Phone 
304‐424‐2076 Fax 
kerra.ball@wvumedicine.org 
 

Lynn Blackburn CPCS 
Credentialing Specialist/Administrative Assistant 
Radiology, Inc. 
5221 US Route 60 E 
Huntington, WV  25705 
304‐522‐1550 ext.230 Phone 
304‐522‐0704 Fax 
lblackburn@radiology‐inc.com 
 

 
Johnny Blackwell CPCS 
Credentialing Lead 
ICE Health Service Corp 
500 12 Street 
Washington, DC 
202‐732‐5508 Phone 
 Fax 
johnny.blackwell@ice.dhs.gov 
 

Rachel Blankenship  
Credentialing Specialist 
OVP Health & OVP Health Care 
825 3rd Avenue 
Huntington, WV  25701 
304‐696‐1636 ext.1114 Phone 
 Fax 
rblankenship@ovp.healthcare 
 

 
Brandy Blankenship RN 
Director of Quality Improvement/Risk Management 
Welch Community Hospital 
454 McDowell Street 
Welch, WV  24801 
304‐888‐3550 Phone 
 Fax 
brandy.a.blankenship@wv.gov 
 

Enn W. Borgeson CMOM 
Chief Operations Officer 
WV Eye Consultants, LLC 
501 Summers Street 
Charleston, WV  25301 
304‐341‐1131 Phone 
304‐344‐3957 Fax 
eborgeson@wv‐eye.com 
 

 
Pamela L. Burchette (Proffitt) CPMSM 
Medical Staff Coordinator 
Princeton Community Hospital 
122 12th Street 
Princeton, WV  24740 
304‐487‐7041 Phone 
304‐487‐7793 Fax 
pam.proffitt@pchonline.org 
 

Marie Burleigh  
Medical Staff Credentialing Asst. 
United Hospital Center 
327 Medical Park Drive 
Bridgeport, WV  26330 
681‐342‐1885 Phone 
681‐342‐1739 Fax 
marie.burleigh1@wvumedicine.org 
 

 
Lori Burnside CPCS, CPMSM 
Credentialing & Data Coordinator 
PeakHealth, WVU Medicine 
1085 VanVoorhis Rd, Ste. 300 
Morgantown, WV  26505 
304‐974‐3598 Phone 
 Fax 
lori.burnside@peakhealth.org 
 



Kathy Burr CPCS 
Exec Asst to CEO/Medical Staff Coord. 
Highland‐Clarksburg Hospital 
3 Hospital Plaza 
Clarksburg, WV  26301 
304‐969‐3102 Phone 
304‐326‐0076 Fax 
kburr@highlandhospital.net 
 

 
Stacy Carson CPCS,CPMSM 
CEO 
Select Specialty Hospital Laurel Highlands 
One Mellon Way 
Latrobe, PA  15650 
724‐539‐3704 Phone 
 Fax 
slcarson@selectmedical.com 
 

Rebecca Janie Chapman  
Medical Staff Coordinator 
Potomac Valley Hospital 
100 Pin Oak Lane 
Keyser, WV  26726 
304‐597‐3530 Phone 
304‐597‐3703 Fax 
rebecca.chapman@wvumedicine.org 
 

 
Harriet Cherok RN, CPCS 
Director, WVUH MSA/WVUHS CVO 
West Virginia University Hospitals, Inc. 
1 Medical Center Drive, Box 8133 
Morgantown, WV  26506 
304‐598‐4156 Phone 
304‐598‐4168 Fax 
harriet.cherok@wvumedicine.org 
 

Vicki J. Cianfrocca CPCS 
Director, Medical Staff Affairs 
United Hospital Center 
327 Medical Park Drive 
Bridgeport, WV  26330 
681‐342‐1780 Phone 
681‐342‐1739 Fax 
vicki.cianfrocca@wvumedicine.org 
 

 
Christina Collins  
Office Manager 
Barbour Community Health Assoc 
3 Healthcare Drive 
Philippi, WV  26416 
304‐457‐0063 Phone 
304‐457‐4011 Fax 
ccollins@barbourhealth.org 
 

Cindy Combs  
Exec. Secretary/Credentialing 
Valley Health ‐ Hampshire Memorial Hospital 
363 Sunrise Blvd. 
Romney, WV  26757 
304‐822‐4933 Phone 
304‐822‐4950 Fax 
ccombs2@valleyhealthlink.com 
 

 
Beth Cooper CPCS, CPMSM 
Medical Staff Coordinator 
Weirton Medical Center 
601 Colliers Way 
Weirton, WV  26062 
304‐797‐6134 Phone 
304‐797‐6005 Fax 
beth.cooper@weirtonmedical.com 
 

Edith Cox MSC 
Manager Medical Staff Credentialing 
Bluefield Regional Medical Center 
500 Cherry Street 
Bluefield, WV  24701 
304‐327‐1656 Phone 
304‐325‐1928 Fax 
ecox@brmcwv.org 
 

 
Suzanne M. Damon  
Exec. Admin. Asst./Med.Staff Coord. 
Grafton City Hospital 
1 Hospital Plaza 
Grafton, WV  26354 
304‐265‐7151 Phone 
304‐265‐3926 Fax 
sdamon@graftonhospital.com 
 



Maureen L. Effingham CPCS 
Lead Credentialing Coordinator 
Cabell‐Huntington Hospital 
1340 Hal Greer Blvd. 
Huntington, WV  25701 
304‐526‐2065 Phone 
304‐526‐4883 Fax 
meffingham@chhi.org 
 

 
Jenna Fauber  
Medical Affairs Coordinator 
Wheeling Hospital 
1 Medical Park 
Wheeling, WV  26003 
304‐243‐7121 Phone 
304‐243‐3808 Fax 
jfauber@wheelinghospital.org 
 

LeighAnn Gardner  
Medical Staff Coordinator 
Pleasant Valley Hospital 
2520 Valley Drive 
Point Pleasant, WV  25550 
304‐674‐2433 Phone 
304‐675‐6911 Fax 
lgardner@pvalley.org 
 

 
Jessica Getz  
Medical Staff Coordinator 
WV University Hospitals 
1 Medical Center Drive, Box 8133 
Morgantown, WV 26506 
304‐598‐4156 Phone 
304‐598‐4168 Fax 
jessica.getz@wvumedicine.org 
 

Michelle Goad  
Medical Staff Coordinator 
WV University Hospitals 
1 Medical Center Drive, Box 8133 
Morgantown, WV  26506 
304‐598‐4156 Phone 
304‐598‐4168 Fax 
michelle.goad1@wvumedicine.org 
 

 
Cheryl Grasha CPCS 
Credentialing & Privileging Coordinator 
VA WNY Healthcare System 
3495 Bailey Avenue 
Buffalo, NY  14215 
716‐862‐7456 Phone 
716‐862‐7926 Fax 
cheryl.grasha@va.gov 
 

Joanna Gravley  
Medical Staff Coordinator 
WVU Hospitals/MSA Office 
1 Medical Center Drive, Box 8133 
Morgantown, WV  26506 
304‐598‐4156 Phone 
304‐598‐4168 Fax 
joanna.gravley.m@wvumedicine.org 
 

 
Joyce Greenlief  
Medical Staff Coordinator 
United Hospital Center 
327 Medical Park Drive 
Bridgeport, WV  26330 
681‐342‐1895 Phone 
681‐342‐1739 Fax 
joyce.greenlief@wvumedicine.org 
 

Sally M. Haggerty MBA 
Credentialing Specialist 
Mon Health Medical Center 
1200 JD Anderson Drive 
Morgantown, WV  26505 
304‐598‐1377 Phone 
304‐285‐5561 Fax 
haggertys@monhealthsys.org 
 

 
Kristi Haines LPN 
Quality Assistant 
Welch Community Hospital 
454 McDowell Street 
Welch, WV  24801 
304‐436‐8626 Phone 
 Fax 
kristi.l.haines@wv.gov 
 



P. Bradley Hall MD 
Exec. Medical Director 
WV Medical Professionals Health Program Inc. 
4013 Buckhannon Pike 
Mount Claire, WV  26408 
304‐933‐1030 Phone 
304‐933‐1006 Fax 
bhallmd@wvmphp.org 
 

 
Kelly Holbert  
Director, Human Resources 
Barbour Community Health Assoc 
3 Health Care Drive 
Philipppi, WV  26416 
304‐457‐0078 Phone 
304‐457‐4011 Fax 
kholbert@barbourhealth.org 
 

Melanie A. Hoone CPCS 
Medical Staff Coordinator 
Mon Health Medical Center 
1200 J. D. Anderson Drive 
Morgantown, WV  26505 
304‐598‐1890 Phone 
304‐285‐5561 Fax 
hoonem@monhealthsys.org 
 

 
Danielle Kaluger MBA, CPCS 
Director, Provider Information Mgmt 
The Health Plan 
1110 Main Street 
Wheeling, WV  26003 
304‐771‐0675 Phone 
740‐695‐7883 Fax 
dkaluger@healthplan.org 
 

Diane Kavanaugh  
Medical Staff Coordinator 
WV University Hospitals 
1 Medical Center Drive, Box 8133 
Morgantown, WV  26506 
304‐598‐4156 Phone 
304‐598‐4168 Fax 
diane.kavanaugh@wvumedicine.org 
 

 
O. Lynn Lester  
Medical Staff Coordinator 
Welch Community Hospital 
454 McDowell Street 
Welch, WV  24801 
304‐436‐8642 Phone 
304‐436‐3320 Fax 
opal.l.lester@wv.gov 
 

Diana Limina CPCS 
Program Specialist, Credentialing & Privileging 
Veterans Affairs Medical Center 
3495 Bailey Avenue 
Buffalo, NY  14215 
716‐862‐8547 Phone 
716‐862‐8810 Fax 
diana.limina@va.gov 
 

 
Pamela D. Lovins CPMSM, CPCS 
Medical Staff Coordinator 
St. Mary's Medical Center 
2900 First Avenue, Rm 1032 
Huntington, WV  25702 
304‐399‐7466 Phone 
304‐526‐6002 Fax 
Pamela.Lovins@st‐marys.org 
 

Tina Luff CPCS 
Supervisor, Credentialing 
The Health Plan 
1110 Main Street 
Wheeling, WV  26003 
740‐699‐6279 Phone 
740‐695‐7883 Fax 
tluff@healthplan.org 
 

 
Kimberly D. McDiffitt CPMSM, CPCS 
Credentialing & Privileging Officer 
VA Capitol Health Care Network ‐ VISN 5 
1239 Mare Street 
Ranson, WV  25438 
304‐270‐6746 Phone 
 Fax 
kimberly.mcdiffitt@va.gov 
 



Stephanie A. McGinnis  
Medical Staff Coordinator 
United Hospital Center 
327 Medical Park Drive 
Bridgeport, WV  26330 
681‐342‐1780 Phone 
681‐342‐1739 Fax 
stephanie.mcginnis.m@wvumedicine.org 
 

 
Gina Milam  
Credentialing Specialist 
Raleigh General Hospital 
1710 Harper Road 
Beckley, WV  25801 
304‐256‐4076 Phone 
304‐254‐3002 Fax 
gina.milam@lpnt.net 
 

Angela Morris  
Medical Staff Coordinator 
Thomas Health System 
333 Laidley Street 
Charleston, WV  25322 
304‐347‐6493 Phone 
304‐347‐6728 Fax 
angela.morris@thomashealth.org 
 

 
Meghann Mundy  
CVO Medical Staff Coordinator ‐ Reappointments 
WVU Health System 
1 Medical Center Drive, Box 8133 
Morgantown, WV  26506 
304‐598‐4156 Phone 
304‐598‐4168 Fax 
mundyme@wvumedicine.org 
 

Balinda Nicholson CPCS 
Provider Relations Liaison 
WVU Heart & Vascular Institute 
1 Medical Center Drive, Box 8500 
Morgantown, WV  26506 
304‐598‐6194 Phone 
304‐285‐1986 Fax 
balinda.nicholson.m@wvumedicine.org 
 

 
Beth Noss  
Credentialing Specialist 
Preston Memorial Hospital 
150 Memorial Drive 
Kingwood, WV  26537 
304‐329‐1400 x1220 Phone 
304‐329‐0160 Fax 
btnoss@prestonmemorial.org 
 

Sharon Patrick CPCS 
Program Coordinator (N3C) 
WVCTSI 
115 Peninsula Blvd. 
Morgantown, WV  26501 
304‐906‐8298 Phone 
 Fax 
patricks@hsc.wvu.edu 
 

 
Stacey Patterson  
Medical Staff Coordinator 
WV University Hospitals 
1 Medical Center Drive Box 8133 
Morgantown, WV  26506 
304‐598‐4156 Phone 
304‐598‐4168 Fax 
pattersons@wvumedicine.org 
 

Susan Perkins  
EIM PB Coding Program Asst. 
WVUHS Enterprise Information Mgmt. 
747 Opekiska Ridge Road 
Fairmont, WV  26554 
304‐692‐0813 Phone 
 Fax 
susan.perkins@wvumedicine.org 
 

 
Carol S. Robinson  
Credentialing Specialist 
Thomas Health System 
333 Laidley Street 
Charleston, WV  25322 
304‐347‐6718 Phone 
 Fax 
carol.robinson@thomashealth.org 
 



Alena J. Rothwell aPHR, CPCS 
Sr. Regulatory Compliance & Quality Control Coord. 
TeleSpecialists, LLC 
9110 College Pointe Ct. 
Fort Myers, FL  33919 
239‐284‐2626 Phone 
 Fax 
arothwell@tstelemed.com 
 

 
Jodi Rusinovich  
Credentialing Mgr./Recording Secretary 
Acuity Specialty Hospital Ohio Valley & Morgantown 
601 Coliers Way L‐3 
Weirton, WV  26062 
304‐670‐0612 Phone 
304‐224‐2865 Fax 
jodi@acuityhealthcare.net 
 

Debbie Schoonover  
COO 
Barbour Community Health Assoc. 
70 North Sturmer Street 
Belington, WV  26250 
304‐823‐2800 Phone 
304‐823‐2703 Fax 
dschoonover@bcmsa.org 
 

 
Pat Schuman CPCS 
Credentialing Specialist 
Med Matrix Solutions 
300 N. Kanawha Street, Suite 201 
Beckley, WV  25801 
304‐929‐6930 Phone 
304‐929‐6937 Fax 
pschuman@medmatrixsolutions.com 
 

Rona Sebastian CPCS, CPMSM 
Program Analyst 
Veterans Affairs Medical Center 
50 Irving Street, NW 
Washington, DC  20422 
443‐538‐2675 Phone 
202‐745‐8160 Fax 
rona.sebastian@va.gov 
 

 
Misty Jo Secrist  
Provider Enrollment Mgr. 
Charleston Area Medical Center 
501 Morris Street 
Charleston, WV  25301 
304‐388‐1724 Phone 
304‐388‐1721 Fax 
mistyjo1673@yahoo.com 
 

Ellen Seese  
Medical Staff Coordinator 
WVU Health System 
1 Medical Center Drive 
Morgantown, WV  26506 
304‐598‐4156 Phone 
304‐598‐4168 Fax 
seesee@wvumedicine.org 
 

 
Tammie Silva BS/IFSM 
Physician Enrollment Coord. 
Cabell‐Huntington Hospital 
1340 Hal Greer Blvd. 
Huntington, WV  25701 
304‐526‐2053 Phone 
 Fax 
tammie.silva@chhi.org 
 

Patricia L. Skaff CPMSM, CPCS, CPHRM 
Director, MSO/Risk Mgmt 
Thomas Health System 
4605 MacCorkle Ave., SW 
South Charleston, WV  25309 
304‐766‐5988 Phone 
304‐347‐6728 Fax 
patty.skaff@thomashealth.org 
 

 
Barbara A. Smith AAS, CPMSM, CPCS 
Medical Staff Services Mgr. 
Charleston Area Medical Center 
501 Morris Street 
Charleston, WV  25301 
304‐388‐7185 Phone 
304‐388‐7173 Fax 
basmith@camc.org 
 



Ashley Stover CPC 
Billing Coord/Credentialing Officer 
WV Eye Consultants, LLC 
501 Summers Street 
Charleston, WV 25301 
304‐341‐1116 Phone 
304‐344‐3957 Fax 
astover@wv‐eye.com 
 

 
Andrea Sukeruksa BA 
Medical Staff Coordinator 
WVU Medicine 
1 Medical Center Drive 
Morgantown, WV  26506 
304‐598‐4156x3 Phone 
304‐598‐4168 Fax 
georgean@wvumedicine.org 
 

Kim Swiger  
Medical Staff Coordinator 
Broaddus Hospital 
1 Healthcare Drive 
Philippi, WV  26416 
304‐457‐8154 Phone 
304‐457‐3781 Fax 
swigerk@davishealthsystem.org 
 

 
Mary Thomas  
Credentialing Coordinator 
Cabell Huntington Hospital 
1340 Hal Greer Blvd. 
Huntington, WV  25701 
304‐399‐6512 Phone 
304‐526‐4883 Fax 
mary.thomas@chhi.org 
 

Crystal Waddell  
COO 
Welch Community Hospital 
454 McDowell Street 
Welch, WV  24801 
304‐436‐7906 Phone 
304‐436‐6380 Fax 
crystal.d.waddell@wv.gov 
 

 
Rose Ann Walker  
Credentials Manager 
Charleston Area Medical Center 
Medical Affairs, P.O. Box 1547 
Charleston, WV  25326 
304‐388‐7190 Phone 
304‐388‐7176 Fax 
roseann.walker@camc.org 
 

Melissa "Naomi" Weaver  
Medical Staff Coordinator 
WVU Health System 
1 Medical Center Drive, Box 8133 
Morgantown, WV  26506 
304‐598‐4000x77224 Phone 
304‐598‐4168 Fax 
melissa.weaver.m@wvumedicine.org 
 

 
Cindy Weber CPMSM 
Medical Staff Coordinator 
Princeton Community Hospital 
122 12th Street 
Princeton, WV  24740 
304‐487‐7450 Phone 
304‐487‐7793 Fax 
cindy.weber@pchonline.org 
 

Kathy White  
Medical Staff Services Supervisor 
St. Joseph's Hospital 
1 Amalia Drive 
Buckhannon, WV  26201 
304‐473‐2066 Phone 
304‐473‐2309 Fax 
katherine.white@wvumedicine.org 
 

 
Kaitlyn White  
Credenitaling Specialist 
Thomas Health System 
333 Laidley Street 
Charleston, WV  25301 
304‐347‐6493 Phone 
304‐347‐6728 Fax 
kaitlyn.white@thomashealth.org 
 



Catherine J. White  
Executive Secretary/Physician Credentialing 
Valley Health War Memorial Hospital 
1 Healthy Way 
Berkeley Springs, WV  25411 
304‐258‐6502 Phone 
304‐258‐7429 Fax 
cwhit@valleyhealthlink.com 
 

 
Therese Wilson MSN, RN 
Performance Imp. Analyst 
Mon Health Medical Center 
1200 JD Anderson Drive 
Morgantown, WV  26505 
304‐598‐1392 Phone 
304‐285‐5561 Fax 
wilsont@monhealthsys.org 
 

Mark Wotring BS.RN 
Performance Imp. Analyst 
Mon Health Medical Center 
1200 JD Anderson Drive 
Morgantown, WV  26505 
304‐598‐1238 Phone 
304‐285‐5561 Fax 
wotringm@monhealthsys.org 
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